
Nuova Primavera Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Menichetti Maurizio (06/1273) 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 9

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 5

Braccini Erica (06/1418) 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 6 4 2 4 10 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 0

Fiore Roberto (06/1272) 0 0 1 0 4 1 4 0 4 2 4 11 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 6

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arena Alessandro (06/1451) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Echi Semi (06/1445) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menichetti Maurizio 06/1273 36 67 1,86

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 36 43 1,19

Braccini Erica 06/1418 36 33 0,92

Fiore Roberto 06/1272 29 23 0,79

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 7 12 1,71

Arena Alessandro 06/1451 0 0 0,00

Echi Semi 06/1445 8 0 0,00

Il Barrino 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chesi Mirko (06/2351) 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 2 4 2 4 12 4 9 4 5 4 2

Iacomino Ciro (06/1781) 2 0 4 11 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 0

Telese Giuliano (06/2178) 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 4

Amodeo Antonello (06/2230) 4 2 2 3 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 1 2 1 4 9 2 0 4 4

Villani Mario (06/1782) 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0

Villani Josè (06/2921) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chesi Mirko 06/2351 40 65 1,62

Iacomino Ciro 06/1781 38 54 1,42

Telese Giuliano 06/2178 36 49 1,36

Amodeo Antonello 06/2230 28 31 1,11

Villani Mario 06/1782 18 23 1,28

Villani Josè 06/2921 0 0 0,00

Geralt 5 Case

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Soldaini Gabriele (06/2189) 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 10

Soldaini Tommaso (06/2188) 4 10 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 4

Giardini Stefano (06/2190) 4 12 4 2 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 5

Pistolesi Gabriele (06/2235) 2 4 4 5 2 1 4 1 4 2 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0

Cecconi Mattia (06/2719) 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 1 2 0 4 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malloggi Elia (06/2236) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Soldaini Gabriele 06/2189 40 60 1,50

Soldaini Tommaso 06/2188 30 35 1,17

Giardini Stefano 06/2190 28 24 0,86

Pistolesi Gabriele 06/2235 28 17 0,61

Cecconi Mattia 06/2719 22 14 0,64

Malloggi Elia 06/2236 8 9 1,12

L'Acchito

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Laci Alfred (06/2025) 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 7 2 6 4 12 2 6

Dumani Gjergj (06/2048) 4 7 2 3 4 8 4 7 3 7 4 3 4 6 4 11 3 5 4 8

Ramku Oltion (06/1969) 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 12 1 1 4 8

Donati Filippo (06/1971) 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5

Voga Eduart (06/1972) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Forassiepi Ambra (06/1968) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Laci Alfred 06/2025 36 75 2,08

Dumani Gjergj 06/2048 36 65 1,81

Ramku Oltion 06/1969 33 63 1,91

Donati Filippo 06/1971 28 39 1,39

Voga Eduart 06/1972 10 17 1,70

Forassiepi Ambra 06/1968 15 2 0,13



Barrino Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marzoli Paolo (06/1920) 2 4 4 8 4 4 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 8 2 4 4 8

Belvisi Mario (06/1535) 2 5 4 10 4 6 4 3 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 9

Kurti Eduart (06/1536) 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 4 4 4 2 6 0 0

Mema Andi (06/1537) 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 0 0

Turini Alessandro (06/2063) 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 0

Polvere Gianluca (06/1539) 2 2 4 5 2 1 4 7 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marzoli Paolo 06/1920 36 75 2,08

Belvisi Mario 06/1535 36 67 1,86

Kurti Eduart 06/1536 20 35 1,75

Mema Andi 06/1537 16 34 2,12

Turini Alessandro 06/2063 26 31 1,19

Polvere Gianluca 06/1539 26 29 1,12

Bull-In

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 12 2 5 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 11

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 12 2 6 4 11 4 11

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 4 5 2 3 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 9

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 9 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 9 4 7

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 3 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 38 94 2,47

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 34 92 2,71

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 38 76 2,00

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 32 58 1,81

Bacci Sara 06/1161 18 29 1,61


